
Rocky’s Resources 

Success Workshops—Spring 2018 

Organizing for Academics 

fb.com/RockysResources 

Monday, January 22 

5PM – 5:30PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 

Tuesday, March 20 

5:30PM – 6PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 

Effective Notetaking & Studying 

Monday, January 29 

5PM – 5:30PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 

Tuesday, April 10 

5:30PM – 6PM 

Corbin-Olson Hall—e-Classroom 1032 

Class Participation Strategies 

Monday, February 5 

5PM – 5:30PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 

Tuesday, April 17 

5:30PM – 6PM 

Corbin-Olson Hall—e-Classroom 1032 

Grades & GPA 

Tuesday, February 13 

5:30PM – 6PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 

Monday, April 23 

5PM – 6:30PM 

Corbin-Olson Hall—e-Classroom 1032 

Time Management 

Monday, February 19 

5PM – 5:30PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 

Tuesday, March 27 

5:30PM – 6PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 

Stress Management 

Monday, February 26 

5PM – 5:30PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 

Tuesday, April 3 

5:30PM – 6PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 

Preparing for Exams 

Monday, March 5 

5PM – 5:30PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 

Tuesday, May 1 

5:30PM – 6PM 

Multicultural Center—Casa Latina Lounge 


